
  
 

How the 

Safeguarding 

Adults process 

works for you 

 

 

 
www.tameside.gov.uk/socialcare/adultabuse 

  



  
 

Details of person supporting you: 

(Name, phone number, Email address) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

What will happen next? 

We will raise your concern with someone 
who can make sure you are safe within 24 
hours. 

 

You will be involved in everything and be 
kept up to date in what we do. 

 

Everyone involved will look at the concern 
and get everything resolved within 8 days. 

  



  
 

The following people may contact you, as we may 
need to work with other 
professionals/organisations such as: 

 

• Doctors and hospital staff 

 

• District Nurses 
 

 

• Social Workers 

 

• Community Psychiatric Nurses 
 

 

• Home Care Workers 

 

• Managers of Residential or Nursing 
Homes 

 

 

• Police 

 

• Housing Wardens 
 

 

• People from the Victim Support 

 

• Advocacy 



  
 

Feedback Form 

Please tell us how we did in helping you. 

 

Name (Optional): 

 

Address (Optional): 

 

 

 

Did we do a good job 

in helping you? 

 

 

Yes 

 

No 

   

Did the leaflet give 

you the correct 

information? 

 

 

Yes 

 

No 

  



  
 

 

Has the 

Safeguarding Team 

improved your life? 

 

 

 

Yes 

 

 

No 

 

Did we make you 

feel safe? 

 

Yes 

 

No 

Any other comments? 

 

 

 

 

 

Please send your feedback form to: 

TASPB Hattersley Hub, Stockport Road, Hattersley, 
Hyde, SK14 6AF 

 

Or Email:  

protectAdult@tameside.gov.uk 

 


